



FINANCE DEPARTMENT
CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION

Rev: 3 | Form Revision Date: 6/27/2019 | Print Date: 9/7/2018

Description 12471-813 - Demolition Services
Open Date 1/13/2021

				Vendor	Alliedbean Demolition	The BG Group LLC	The Bannerman Group Inc.	Alpha Wrecking	Chin Diesel, Inc.	Crisscross Concrete Cutting & Drilling Inc.					
				City, State	Fort Lauderdale, FL	Delray Beach, FL	Miami, FL	Pompano Beach, FL	North Miami, FL	Miami, FL					
				Variances or Comments	None	Yes	None	None	None	None					
				P-Card Payment	MC or Visa	Visa	Visa	Visa	Visa	Visa					
				Local Business Price Preference	A Class - 10%	D Class	D Class	C Class = 5%	D Class	D Class					
				Protected Class Vendor	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	Yes	No					
#	Item Description	Qty.	U/M	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
12471-813-01-01	CBS Structures for 0-1500 sq. ft.	7000	square foot	\$ 3.55	\$ 24,850.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 4.27	\$ 29,890.00	\$ 3.95	\$ 27,650.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 45,500.00
12471-813-01-02	CBS Structures for 1501-300 sq. ft.	6000	square foot	\$ 3.55	\$ 21,300.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 3.95	\$ 23,700.00	\$ 3.35	\$ 20,100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 39,000.00
12471-813-01-03	CBS Structures for 3001-6000 sq. ft.	6000	square foot	\$ 3.25	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 39,000.00
12471-813-01-04	CBS Structures for 6001+ sq. ft.	6000	square foot	\$ 3.25	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 39,000.00
12471-813-01-05	Wood Structures for 0-1500 sq. ft.	7000	square foot	\$ 3.52	\$ 24,640.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 3.95	\$ 27,650.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 33,250.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 56,000.00
12471-813-01-06	Wood Structures for 1501-3000 sq. ft.	6000	square foot	\$ 3.52	\$ 21,120.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 3.97	\$ 23,820.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 48,000.00
12471-813-01-07	Wood Structures for 3001-6000 sq. ft.	6000	square foot	\$ 3.52	\$ 21,120.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 48,000.00
12471-813-01-08	Wood Structures for 6001+ sq. ft.	6000	square foot	\$ 2.20	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 48,000.00
12471-813-01-09	24 Hour Emergency Services	1	each	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -	N/C	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	1	1
12471-813-01-10	3 Day Emergency Services	2	each	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -	N/C	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	2	4
12471-813-01-11	Removal and Disposal of Excess Debris	300	cubic yard	\$ 35.75	\$ 10,725.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 5,550.00
12471-813-01-12	Pump Out Disposal Rates: Septic Tanks	10	each	\$ 253.00	\$ 2,530.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 5,500.00
12471-813-01-13	Pump-Out Disposal Rates: Grease Traps	10	each	\$ 625.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 6,500.00
12471-813-01-14	Capping Sewer Lines	40	each	\$ 423.50	\$ 16,940.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 22,000.00
12471-813-01-15	Rat Free Certification	50	each	\$ 165.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 13,750.00
12471-813-01-16	Removal of Miscellaneous Structures	20	each	\$ 11.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 13,000.00
12471-813-01-17	Asphalt Slabs	10000	square foot	\$ 0.17	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 0.95	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 95,000.00
12471-813-01-18	Concrete Slabs and Brick Pavers	10000	square foot	\$ 0.17	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 0.95	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 95,000.00
12471-813-01-19	Removal of Paved Surfaces Sub-Grade Base Material	2500	cubic yard	\$ 0.77	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 0.05	\$ 125.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 625.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 62,500.00
12471-813-01-20	Removal of Fencing	1000	linear foot	\$ 6.95	\$ 6,950.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,000.00
12471-813-01-21	HVAC Refrigerant Recovery	20	pound	\$ 10.67	\$ 213.40	\$ 21.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00
12471-813-01-22	Concrete Walls	2000	square foot	\$ 2.59	\$ 5,180.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 13,000.00
12471-813-01-23	Removal and Disposal of Hazardous Waste	50	cubic yard	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,250.00
12471-813-01-24	Docks	100	square foot	\$ 7.92	\$ 792.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00
12471-813-01-25	Dock Pilings	8	each	\$ 88.00	\$ 704.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00
12471-813-01-26	Swimming Pools / Spas	2500	square foot	\$ 11.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 10,625.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 65,000.00
12471-813-01-27	Clean Fill	70	cubic yard	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,550.00
12471-813-01-28	Removal of Asbestos Related to Floor Tiles as Asbestos Containing Material (ACM)	400	square foot	\$ 1.71	\$ 684.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 960.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,400.00
12471-813-01-29	Removal of Floor Tile and Mastic as ACM	400	square foot	\$ 2.20	\$ 880.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 960.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,400.00
12471-813-01-30	Removal of Vinyl as ACM	400	square foot	\$ 1.71	\$ 684.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 960.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,400.00
12471-813-01-31	Removal of Carpet as ACM	400	square foot	\$ 1.60	\$ 640.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 960.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,400.00
12471-813-01-32	Removal of Roofing Material as ACM	400	square foot	\$ 3.30	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 960.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,400.00
12471-813-01-33	Removal of Surfacing Material as ACM	400	square foot	\$ 7.43	\$ 2,972.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 960.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,400.00
12471-813-01-34	Removal of Ceiling Tile as ACM	400	square foot	\$ 3.74	\$ 1,496.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 960.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 700.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,400.00
12471-813-01-35	Cementitious Composite as ACM	400	square foot	\$ 3.25	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 960.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,400.00
12471-813-01-36	Thermal System Insulation Material (TSI) as ACM	400	square foot	\$ 9.63	\$ 3,852.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 960.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,400.00
12471-813-01-37	Additional Fees for Asbestos Surveys and Asbestos Filing Fee	1	lump sum	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
SUB TOTALS					\$ 311,927.40		\$ 358,660.00		\$ 380,895.00		\$ 416,350.00		\$ 595,010.00		\$ 828,305.00
LOCAL PREFERENCE				A=10%	\$ (31,192.74)		\$ -			C=5%	\$ (20,817.50)				
GRAND TOTALS					\$ 280,734.66		\$ 358,660.00		\$ 380,895.00		\$ 395,532.50		\$ 595,010.00		\$ 828,305.00
Signed Addendum 1					<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Copy of COI					<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Questionnaire					<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Current License & Certification					<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

**** Apparent Low Bid**

Number of bids received: 6
Protected Class Vendors' 4
No Bids: 0
Late Bids: 0

* A Protected Class Vendor is defined as a Minority Owned Business Enterprise, a Women Owned Business Enterprise or a Small Business Enterprise.

